Choose Your Arm >
POPULAR SECTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
P = Panel Arm S = Sock Arm T = Track Arm E = English Arm
T = Turned Leg M = Modern Leg S = Skirt
F = Fabric LF = Leather/Fabric L = Leather
Choose Your Back >
Choose Your Base >
Choose Your Material >
1
2
3
4
Henson Sectional
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
Sofa 6000-SBM-F
Sofa with Sock Arm,
Border Back,
Modern Leg and Fabric
6062 LAF Corner Sofa
6074 Armless Loveseat
6083 RAF One Arm Chaise
A = Attached
Border Back
B = Loose
Border Back
K = Loose Knife
Edge Back
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions: Comfort Down
Back Pillows: Loose or Attached
Finish: Warm Brown
(No Finish Options)
101”
141”
101”
127”
109”
135”
6072 LAF One Arm Loveseat
6080 Wedge
6053 RAF One Arm Sofa
6062 LAF Corner Sofa
6053 RAF One Arm Sofa
101”
6072 LAF One Arm Loveseat
6061 Corner Chair
6073 RAF One Arm Loveseat
King Hickory
101”
Please note: All Widths are based on the Panel Arm.
The Track/English Arm Pieces are 3 inches less per arm on overall width.
50”
65”
50”
42” 42”
13”
52”
98”
6000 Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 97 D 42
Seating: H 18 W 78 D 26
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 4 P23
6075 Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 89 D 42
Seating: H 18 W 70 D 26
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 4 P23
6020 Loveseat
Overall: H 38 W 70 D 42
Seating: H 18 W 51 D 26
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P23
6061 Corner Chair
Overall: H 38 W 42 D 42
Seating: H 18 W 26 D 26
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: N/A
Pillows: 2 P23
6012 LAF One Arm Chair
6013 RAF One Arm Chair
Overall: H 38 W 35 D 42
Seating: H 18 W 26 D 26